Academic Year 2018-19
Calendar of Events of I, Il & V.SEMESTERS

11-06-2018

25-06-2018
23-07-2018

07-08-2018 to10-08-2018
11-08-2018 to14-08-2018

15-08-2018
18-08-2018

20-08-2018

21-08-2018
29-08-2018

01-09-2018
05-09-2018
13-09-2018
14-09-2018
15-09-2018
17-09-2018
21-09-2018
25-09-2018
26-09-2018
02-10-2018

09-10-2018
13-10-2018
16-10-2018
24-10-2018

Re-opening of the college and
Commencement of Admissions.
Commencement of Classes of L.III &\
Celebration of Sri.Chandrasekhar Aza
Lokamanya Bal Gangadhar Tilak Jay:
Inter House Competition. ( Sports )
Inter House Competition. ( Academic
Celebration of Independence Day.
Poojya Sri Madivalayya Swamiji Pun
Smarane .

Selection of students to form Mitra
Mandali

Tests -l

Celebration of National Sports Day. &
Inauguration of Mitra Mandali . ’
One Day Orientation Programme.
Teachers Day /Dr.S.Radhakrishnan J:
Celebration of Lord Ganesh Utsava
Special Lecture on Lord Ganesh.
Celebration of Hindi Day

Hyderabad Karnataka Vimochana Day
Tests -1l

Celebration of N.S.S. Day.

Personality Development Classes.
Celebration of Gandhi Jayanti &

Lal Bahadur Shashtri Jayanti.

Tests -1l

One Day Picnic

Special Lecture-l

Last Working Day for 1,111,Vth Semeste
Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti.



ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19

CALENDAR OF EVENTS OF Il, IV AND VI SEMESTERS

01-12-2018

06-12-2018
23-01-2019
26-01-2019
07-02-2019

11=02=2019

18-03-2019 to 21-03-2019
29-03-2019
30-03-2019

31-03-2019

Re-opening of college and commencement of
classes of Il, IV and VI semesters

Dr. B.R . Ambedkar Jayanti
Netaji Jayanti

Republic Day Celebration
Vasant Panchami Celebration

Special lecture series across all programs & all
semesters

Academic & Sports
Students Union Valedictory
Samavarthana

Last working of Il, IV and VI semesters



