Academic Year 2018-19 Calendar of Events of I, III & V.SEMESTERS

11-06-2018	Re-opening of the college and
- \	Commencement of Admissions.
25-06-2018	Commencement of Classes of I.III & 1
23-07-2018	Celebration of Sri.Chandrasekhar Aza
	Lokamanya Bal Gangadhar Tilak Jaya
07-08-2018 to10-08-2018	Inter House Competition. (Sports)
11-08-2018 to14-08-2018	Inter House Competition. (Academic
15-08-2018	Celebration of Independence Day.
18-08-2018	Poojya Sri Madivalayya Swamiji Pun
	Smarane.
20-08-2018	Selection of students to form Mitra
a how being sol	Mandali
21-08-2018	Tests -I
29-08-2018	Celebration of National Sports Day. &
	Inauguration of Mitra Mandali .
01-09-2018	One Day Orientation Programme.
05-09-2018	Teachers Day /Dr.S.Radhakrishnan Ja
13-09-2018	Celebration of Lord Ganesh Utsava
14-09-2018	Special Lecture on Lord Ganesh.
15-09-2018	Celebration of Hindi Day
17-09-2018	Hyderabad Karnataka Vimochana Day
21-09-2018	Tests -II
25-09-2018	Celebration of N.S.S. Day.
26-09-2018	Personality Development Classes.
02-10-2018	Celebration of Gandhi Jayanti &
	Lal Bahadur Shashtri Jayanti.
09-10-2018	Tests -III
13-10-2018	One Day Picnic
16-10-2018	Special Lecture-I
24-10-2018	Last Working Day for I,III,Vth Semeste
	Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti.

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-19

CALENDAR OF EVENTS OF II, IV AND VI SEMESTERS

01-12-2018	Re-opening of college and commencement of classes of II, IV and VI semesters
06-12-2018	Dr. B.R . Ambedkar Jayanti
23-01-2019	Netaji Jayanti
26-01-2019	Republic Day Celebration
07-02-2019	Vasant Panchami Celebration
11-02-2019	Special lecture series across all programs & all semesters
18-03-2019 to 21-03-2019	Academic & Sports
29-03-2019	Students Union Valedictory
30-03-2019	Samavarthana
31-03-2019	Last working of II, IV and VI semesters